
Occupational Therapy School Assignments 2021-22

Elementary School Occupational
Therapist

Antelope Canyon Michelle Carlton
Aspen* Melanie Canick
Bastian* Melanie Canick
Blackridge* Melanie Canick
Bluffdale* Michelle Carlton
Butterfield Canyon* Melanie Canick
Columbia * Kelly Wood
Copper Canyon* Kelly Wood
Daybreak* Michelle Amussen
Eastlake* Michelle Amussen
Elk Meadows Michelle Fordham
Falcon Ridge* Michelle Carlton
Foothills* Shayna Roberts
Fox Hollow Michelle Amussen
Golden Fields* Michelle Amussen
Hayden Peak Robin Meyer
Heartland* Robin Meyer
Herriman Melanie Canick
Jordan Hills* Shayna Roberts
Jordan Ridge* Robin Meyer
Majestic Kelly Wood
Midas Creek* Lauren Phelps
Monte Vista Michelle Fordham
Mountain Point* Shayna Roberts
Mountain Shadows* Michelle Carlton
Oakcrest* Shayna Roberts
Oquirrh Shayna Roberts
Ridge View* Melanie Canick
Riverside Kelly Wood
Riverton Lauren Phelps
Rocky Peak Virtual Melanie Canick
Rosamond* Kelcey Murdoch
Rose Creek Kelcey Murdoch
Silver Crest* Shayna Roberts
South Jordan* Michelle Fordham
Southland Shayna Roberts
Terra Linda* Michelle Carlton
Welby Robin Meyer
West Jordan* Kelly Wood
Westland Lauren Phelps
Westvale* Lauren Phelps

*Preschool

kelcey.murdoch@jordandistrict.org
kelly.wood@jordandistrict.org
lauren.phelps@jordandistrict.org
melanie.canick@jordandistrict.org
michelle.amussen@jordandistrict.org
michelle.carlton@jordandistric.org
michelle.fordham@ordandistrict.org
robin.meyer@jordandistrict.org
shayna.roberts@jordandistrict.org

Middle School Occupational
Therapist

Copper Mountain Melanie Canick
Elk Ridge Michelle Carlton
Fort Herriman Shayna Roberts
Hidden Valley Kelly Wood
Joel P. Jensen Michelle Amussen
Kelsey Peak Virtual Melanie Canick
Mountain Creek Melanie Canick
Oquirrh Hills Lauren Phelps
South Hills Michelle Carlton
South Jordan Robin Meyer
Sunset Ridge Kelcey Murdoch
West Hills Michelle Amussen
West Jordan Michelle Fordham

High Schools Occupational
Therapist

Bingham Robin Meyer
Copper Hills Kelcey Murdoch
Herriman Melanie Canick
Kings Peak Virtual Melanie Canick
Mountain Ridge Shayna Roberts
Riverton Lauren Phelps
West Jordan Michelle Fordham

Special Schools Occupational
Therapist

River’s Edge Michelle Amussen
South Valley Kelly Wood
Valley High Kelly Wood
JATC South* Lauren Phelps
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